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011500 INIT-PROC
011600 INIT-010.

011700
011800
011900
012000
012100
012200
012300
012400%*
012500%*
012600

IF

OPEN
CALL

CI

THEN
CALL

1

INPUT
'XDATB
A-STAT

'J
XMAP
THEN

012700%x*USER-S5002:

012800%**USER-E:
012900
013000
013100
013200
013300
013400
013500
013600
013700
013800
013900
014000%
014100%
014200%
014300%
0146400%

MOVE
READ
AT

END-
I'E

MOVE

SECTION.

AFILE-NAME#IN1
AS' USING XDC

— "k

SVXAOPN'
—0PN-RTN-1I

USING

C=?3+2° 100
aFILE-NAMEHIN
END

'l\r""
READ
END=FLG

‘Y!

THEN

EL

014500*x*%USER-S003:

014600+«*USER-E*
014700
014800
014900
015000
015100
015200
015300
015400
015500
015600
015700
015800

END-
ELSE

MOVE

DISP

END-IF

ELSE
MOVE

DI

SPLAY

END-IF.
INIT =999,
EXIT.

IIT'!

CONTINUE

SE

ADD 1

PERFORM DATE-T
x  EA" H-YY

1 H-MM 3
I H-DD

1IF

IY'

LAY '"XMAP-OPEN

TO

—

"CIA-STAT

IA CIA

XMAP-0PN
LERD

T0
1

2927100

TO END-FLG

TO
IME-PROC

INP-CNT-0UT

22%%aZ2 29%2 = 220 I

TO END-FLG
-ERROR = XMAP-OPN-RTN-I
UPON CONSOLE
END-FLG
CIA-STAT UPON CONSOLE

015200 % 3 % % % 5% % & % % 3%k 3 ok o ok ok ok ok ok 3k o ok ok ok ok %k ok ok ok ok ok ok ko ok ok ke ok ok ok sk ok e sk o ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok K K kX ke
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[X] 5

(@) PCIMY — 27 825 A(COBOL)

Y — 227005 4LEPADSIEE
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PAD INIT-PRXC
[INIT-010
_____ looo
OPEN [NPUT
BFILE-NAMEZ NI
_ 2000
|* XDATBAS' USING
| XDCIA CIA
3000 4000
CIA-STAT = ' ##%# /11" ISVXAOPN" USING [
s XMAP-OPN |
o 5000 6000
XMAP—OPN-RTN- | T a-v—miEE |
= ZERD |
7000
#+USER-5002: |
_ B 8000
MOVE C-2¥97" 1DO
_T0 ?vy7°1D0
___ 8000
READ @FILE-NAMEZINI |
AT END '
MOYE "Y' TO END-FLG |
10000
END-FLG = "Y' :
__ A 11000
[ ADD L TO INP-CNT-0OUT
Er—_— 12000
(1 DATE-TIME-PROC
13000
+ HfE H-YY '
Y
| H-DD
FMAHBEILEL S
| - 14000
| *¥*#USER-S003:
- =2 . 15000
|_MOVE "Y' TO END-FLG |
| 15000
| DISPLAY |
" XMAP-OPEN
-ERKOR =
XMAP-OPN-RTN-1
| UPON CONSOLE
. 17000
MOVE "Y' TO END-FLG |
18000
" DISPLAY
"CIA-STAT = °
} ClA-STAT
| UPON CONSOLE
INIT-999
18000
EXIT B
(b) PAD[X]

EAGLE/SEWB(EAGLE/Software Engineering Workbench) (Z& > TERE hizPCIMY —ZX 7RI 5 L
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